
Rank Name NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  91.20 1  91.20 1

6245D 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  95.40 2 186.60 2   4.50

109C 3.7 9.5 8.5 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 101.75 1 288.35 1

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.60 4 360.95 2  11.05

307C 3.3 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0  99.00 1 459.95 1

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5  97.20 1 557.15 1

2 HUO Liang CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5  89.60 2  89.60 2   1.60

626B 3.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 101.50 1 191.10 1

307C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0  89.10 3 280.20 2   8.15

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  91.80 1 372.00 1

109C 3.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  85.10 3 457.10 2   2.85

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  95.40 2 552.50 2   4.65

3 LOMAS Bryan Nickson MAS 6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 3  81.60 3   9.60

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0  59.40 7 141.00 6  50.10

307C 3.3 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  84.15 4 225.15 5  63.20

407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  87.50 2 312.65 3  59.35

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  79.55 4 392.20 3  67.75

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  86.40 3 478.60 3  78.55

4 KIM Chon Man PRK 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5  76.50 5  76.50 5  14.70

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 3 153.30 3  37.80

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  82.50 5 235.80 4  52.55

307C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5  64.35 7 300.15 5  71.85

6142D 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.85 5 373.00 4  86.95

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  86.40 3 459.40 4  97.75

5 SAKAI Sho JPN 624B 2.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5  64.40 9  64.40 9  26.80

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  75.20 4 139.60 7  51.50

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 7 213.10 7  75.25

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 6 281.90 7  90.10

307C 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  89.10 2 371.00 5  88.95

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 5 445.25 5 111.90

6 PARK Jiho KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 7  72.00 7  19.20

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 6 145.60 5  45.50

207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  75.90 6 221.50 6  66.85

307C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  69.30 5 290.80 6  81.20

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.60 6 356.40 6 103.55

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  72.00 6 428.40 6 128.75
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7 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 5  76.50 5  14.70

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.20 4 151.70 4  39.40

207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  91.80 2 243.50 3  44.85

626B 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5  57.75 8 301.25 4  70.75

307C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  46.20 9 347.45 7 112.50

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  67.20 8 414.65 7 142.50

8 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 4  76.80 4  14.40

6241B 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  56.70 9 133.50 8  57.60

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 8 201.00 8  87.35

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  75.90 3 276.90 8  95.10

307C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 8 336.30 8 123.65

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  60.80 9 397.10 8 160.05

9 KIM Jin Yong KOR 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  70.50 8  70.50 8  20.70

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.20 8 129.70 9  61.40

207C 3.3 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0  29.70 10 159.40 9 128.95

307C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  49.50 9 208.90 9 163.10

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 7 270.10 9 189.85

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.40 7 340.50 9 216.65

10 MUHAMMAD Nasrulah INA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 10  54.00 10  37.20

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  41.60 10  95.60 10  95.50

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.80 9 156.40 10 131.95

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  49.50 9 205.90 10 166.10

626C 3.3 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0  39.60 10 245.50 10 214.45

307C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5  59.40 10 304.90 10 252.25

Referee DONG Y CHN Assistant FEDORENKO Y KAZ

Panel  - (1-6 Round)

J1 HADIGHI O IRI J4 OSMAN M EGY
J2 YASUNAGA S JPN J5 KIM HS KOR
J3 TELLEFSEN A NOR J6 KOH TK MAS

J7 CHEN A CHN
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